**PLEASE NOTE NEW FAX NUMBER**

Complete form and e-mail to stockroom@sbmf.org or fax to
574-288-2262. Please allow 3 business days for processing and delivery.

Phone:

South Bend )

Medical Foundation SBMF Client Supply Order Form
Client: Client Code: Ordered by: Date:
Address: City: State: Zip Code:

South Bend Medical Foundation (SBMF) provides supplies only for the collection and transport of specimens to SBMF. The number of items ordered must reasonably correlate with the number of specimens sent to SBMF.

Frozen Section Room

6171
6684
6687
7101
7195
7217
7364
7583
7592
7979
8055
8056
8057
8088
8271
8272
8959
9714
9900
51020

10503

10508
12814
12839
12840
12841
12842
12843
12925
12869
4159
350040
4161

ea
bx
bx
pk
btl
ea
ea
bx
kit
ea
bx
bx
bx
bx
ea
ea
pk
pk
pk
btl

pk
bx
bx
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
cs
pk
ea
ea

Bleach Rite, Disinfectant Spray 6/cs
Blade, Microtome, Accu Edge, 10bx/cs
Scalpel Blade #22, non-sterile 50/bx
Absorbent Pads 6x6, 150/pk, 8pk/cs
Bleach

OCT (freezing compound) 40z/btl
Freeze-it Spray,12 oz/btl, 6/cs
Dispatch Towelettes 50/bx, 6 bx/cs
Diff-Quik Set, 1x3x500 mL/kit
Formalin, 10%, 60/30 mL cup, 24/bx, 96/cs
Gloves, Flexal Feel Nitrile, size S
Gloves, Flexal Feel Nitrile, size M
Gloves, Flexal Feel Nitrile, size L
Gloves, Flexal Feel Nitrile, size XL
Histovac Collecting Hose Unit 8’
Histovac Secondary Filter

Plastic Blue Vinyl 6” Ruler

Frosted End Slides, 25x75mm

Gauze Squares, 2”x2”, 200/pk, 25 pk/cs
Formaldehyde (Cryostat Disinfectant)
Paper Towel Embossed Polybacked,
125/pk, 4 pk/cs

Paper Towels, 148/bx, 20 bx/cs

Pink Omni Tissue Cassettes, 1500/cs
Dye, Tissue Marking, Black, 20z

Dye, Tissue Marking, Blue, 2 oz

Dye, Tissue Marking, Green, 20z

Dye, Tissue Marking, Red, 20z

Dye, Tissue Marking, Yellow, 20z

Dye, Tissue Marking, Orange, 20z
Blades Trimming Short, 130mm

Cover Glass, Premium #1, 24x50mm
Cryostat Oil *SPECIAL ORDER*

Select Eosin-Y, 500 mL *SPECIAL ORDER*

Supplies frmﬁstology Department

1% Toluidine Blue

5% Acetic Acid

Blue, two slide holders

btl
btl
ea
ea
ea

Cryostat Chucks

Paint Brushes

Non- Gynecologic Cytology

Prefilled Jar, 95% denatured alcohol, 10/pk
Cytolyt Soln 30 mL prefilled cup, 50/cs
Cytolyt Soln, 320z/btl, 4 btl/bx

Urine Container, 4 oz w/lid, 400/cs
Slide Mailer, 2-slide capacity, 10/pk
Slides, Colorfrost Plus, Pink, 10 gross/cs

Tissue Container, 128 oz. w/lid, 20/cs

Urine Container, 4 oz. w/lid, 400/cs
Specimen Container, 5 Gal. w/lid

Tissue Container, 16 oz. w/lid, 100/cs
Tissue Container, 32 oz. w/lid, 100/cs
Tissue Container, 64 oz. w/lid, 50/cs

Tissue Container, 92 oz. w/lid, 50/cs
Formalin, 10% Carboy (10L)

Formalin, 10% Carboy (20L)

Formalin, 10%, 90/45 mL cup, 24/bx, 96/cs
Formalin, 10%, 120/60 mL cup, 24/bx, 96/cs
Formalin, 10%, 240/120 mL cup, 18/bx, 72/cs
Formalin, 10%, 480/240 mL cup, 32/cs
Formalin, 10%, 7mL vial, 100/tray

Formalin, 10%, 60/30 mL cup, 24/bx, 96/cs
Prostate Cassette Biopsy Kit

Transport Port-A-Cul Tube w/swab, 10/pk.

Specialty Tubes/Containers/Kits & Special Collection Devices

1030S pk
7247 _ ea
9505 _ ea
7243 _ ea
9720 _ pk
9731 _ pk
Pathology

6878 _ ea
7243 ____ ea
7261 _ ea
7267 _ ea
7268 _ ea
7269 __ ea
7270 _ ea
7943 _ ea
7948 _ ea
7974 __ ea
7975 _ ea
7976 _ ea
7977 _ ea
7978 __ ea
7979 _ ea
§1025 _ ea
Microbiology

9347 ea
1000 _  ea.
1009 _  ea.
1021 _  ea.
11442 _  ea.
Blood

11452 = ea
11446 _  ea
Specimen Transport
6569 pk
6572 _ pk
6566S _ ea
6567S __  ea
6886 ct

ACD Solution A, Vacutainer Tube

Tissue Media, Chromosome Study IU, Frozen
RPMI 1640 Flow Cytometry, ARUP

6 mL Yellow ACD/B Tube, 100bx

6mL Lavender Top Tube, 100/bx
6mL Red Top Tube, 100/bx

Bag, Specimen Transport 6” X 9” 100/pk
Bag, Specimen Transport 16”x16"

Secure Courier Transport Bag, Specimen
Transport 15” x 17” 100/pk.

Secure Courier Transport Bag, Specimen
Transport 8”x 10” 100/pk.

Insulated Shipping Boxes, Tissue, 8/ct

SBMF Copy Shop Forms

CF-190306
940738
981237
171006
190801

191001

Requisitions
CF-191107
CF-170504

CF-170706

CF-190403
CF-190507

Stockroom Labels

10170
13175

13093

12094
8954
3535

pk
ea
ea
pk
ea

€ea

€ea
ea

ea

ea

ea

roll
ea

pk
pk
cs
roll

ABN, English 2pt, 50/pk.

Cytology Fixative Added Label, 33/sheet
Leukemia/Lymphoma Pt Info Sheet
Returned Stock Label, 18/pk.

HEA 1337 Label, 33/sheet
Assign to Dr. Neill or Dr. Konopinski
Label, 33/sheet

Non-GYN Cytology

Surgical Pathology
Outpatient/Clinic Hospital
Hematopathology Consultation
LifeLine Stem Cell

Birth Biologic

Bar Code Label, 1000/roll, 6 rolls/carton
10% Formalin Label, 500/roll

Special Handling Label, “Client Use”,
24/pk.

Accessioning Kit Labels, 24/pk
Accessioning Ribbon, 6/cs

Zebra Printer Slide Labels

Additional Item(s): Include Stock # and Quantity

Form CF-191200 (2/20)
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